Topper's Report
Monday, October 21, 2024

# of Head Sold: 389

DATE / TIME: Monday, October 21, 2024 2:03 pm

City
HILLMAN

HILLMAN

City
FOLEY

PIERZ

FOLEY

RICE

ONAMIA

PIERZ

ONAMIA

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

City
FOLEY

FOLEY

RICE

RICE

FOLEY

PIERZ

FOLEY

BRED STOCK
State Description
MN RED SOLID MOUTH
MN BLK SOLID MOUTH
CALVES
State Description
MN XBRD HEIFER
MN XBRD BULL
MN XBRD BULL
MN RED BULL
MN XBRD HEIFER
MN HOL BULL
MN HOL BULL
MN HOL BULL
MN HOL BULL
MN HOL BULL
FATS
State Description
MN RED STEER
MN RED STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN RED STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER

1 1355

1 1235

1 100
4 101
1 90
1 105
3 143
2 105
1 80
1 90
5 85
1 80

2 1040
4 1147
3 1503
2 1482
9 1286
11 1643

1 1485
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1,825.00 H

1,775.00 H

750.00 H

740.00 H

735.00 H

725.00 H

525.00 H

500.00 H

450.00 H

450.00 H

435.00 H

425.00 H

Price

201.00 C

190.50 C

189.00 C

189.00 C

188.50 C

188.25 C

188.00 C



ISLE

FREEPORT

SWANVILLE

RICE

SAUK RAPIDS

FOLEY

FOLEY

CLEAR LAKE

ALBANY

SWANVILLE

PIERZ

OAK PARK

ROYALTON

ALBANY

GRAND RAPIDS

ROYALTON

MILACA

FREEPORT

SAUK RAPIDS

PIERZ

BUFFALO

SWANVILLE

BROWERVILLE

CLEAR LAKE

CLEAR LAKE

MORA

FOLEY

FORESTON

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

XBRD STEER

BLK STEER

RED HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BWF STEER

BLK STEER

RED STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

RED STEER

BLK STEER

XBRD STEER

RWF HEIFER

RED STEER

RED HEIFER

RED STEER

RWF STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

1275

1520

1504

1490

1320

1320

1590

1475

1345

1336

1160

1490

1288

1465

1205

1250

1365

1532

1553

1625

1325

1405

1330

1560

1477

1367

1290

187.50 C

187.50 C

187.00 C

187.00 C

187.00 C

187.00 C

187.00 C

186.50 C

186.00 C

186.00 C

185.00 C

185.00 C

185.00 C

185.00 C

185.00 C

184.00 C

184.00 C

183.50 C

183.50 C

183.00 C

183.00 C

183.00 C

183.00 C

183.00 C

182.50 C

182.00 C

182.00 C



FOLEY

FORESTON

BUFFALO

SAUK RAPIDS

MORA

BUFFALO

FORESTON

FOLEY

CLEAR LAKE

ROYALTON

BUFFALO

PIERZ

ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

ROYALTON

PIERZ

RICE

CLEAR LAKE

PIERZ

City
PIERZ

PIERZ

City
ROYALTON

City
PINE RIVER

1 1525

MN RWF HEIFER
1 1155
MN BLK STEER
1 1590
MN BLK HEIFER
1 1450
MN BLK HEIFER
1 1475
MN RED STEER
1 1400
MN XBRD HEIFER
1 1470
MN BLK HEIFER
1 1315
MN XBRD STEER
1 1265
MN XBRD STEER
1 1835
MN XBRD STEER
1 1570
MN XBRD HEIFER
1 1215
MN XBRD STEER
1 1560
MN XBRD STEER
2 1695
MN XBRD STEER
1 1325
MN HOL STEER
14 1553
MN HOL STEER
3 1745
MN HOL STEER
1 1425
MN HOL STEER
4 1872
MN HOL STEER
1 1615
HOGS
State Description HCT AvgWt
MN SLAUGHTER
1 395
MN SLAUGHTER
4 316
DONKEY
State Description HCT AvgWt
MN DONKEY JACK
1 340
PAIRS
State Description HCT AvgWt
MN BLK SOLID MOUTH

182.00 C

182.00 C

180.00 C

180.00 C

180.00 C

180.00 C

179.00 C

178.00 C

177.00 C

176.00 C

176.00 C

175.00 C

174.00 C

174.00 C

173.00 C

172.00 C

17150 C

170.00 C

169.50 C

169.00 C




BRAHAM

City
HILLMAN

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

PIERZ

HOWES

RANDALL

PIERZ

FOLEY

RANDALL

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

ONAMIA

RICE

FOLEY

HOWES

BRAINERD

SAUK RAPIDS

FOLEY

PRINCETON

SAUK RAPIDS

FORT RIPLEY

PRINCETON

PRINCETON

1 1610 2,700.00 H

MN BLK
1 1475 2,550.00 H
SL
State Description HCT AvgWt Price
MN RED BULL
1 1815 152.00 C
MN BLK BULL
1 1830 150.00 C
MN BLK BULL
1 2570 150.00 C
MN BLK BULL
1 2240 150.00 C
SD BLK COW
1 1095 150.00 C
MN BLK BULL
1 1895 150.00 C
MN BLK BULL
1 1945 149.00 C
MN BLK BULL
1 1980 148.00 C
MN BLK BULL
1 1890 147.50 C
MN BLK BULL
1 2065 146.00 C
MN BLK BULL
1 1560 146.00 C
MN BLK BULL
1 2390 145.00 C
MN RWF BULL
1 1860 145.00 C
MN CHAR BULL
1 1400 144.00 C
MN BLK COW
1 1190 142.00 C
SD BLK COW
1 1085 140.00 C
MN XBRD BULL
1 1110 140.00 C
MN BWF COW
1 1355 140.00 C
MN RED COW
1 955 139.00 C
MN RED COW
1 1315 139.00 C
MN BLK COW
1 1120 138.00 C
MN BLK COW
1 1160 137.00 C
MN RED COW
1 1955 135.00 C
MN RWF COW

1 1780 134.00 C



SAUK RAPIDS

HILLMAN

HILLMAN

FORT RIPLEY

GILMAN

FOLEY

HILLMAN

BRAHAM

GILMAN

HILLMAN

PIERZ

FORT RIPLEY

SAINT CLOUD

GILMAN

HILLMAN

FOLEY

RANDALL

FORT RIPLEY

GILMAN

GILMAN

ONAMIA

BRAHAM

BRAHAM

PIERZ

RANDALL

FOLEY

FORT RIPLEY

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BWF COW

BLK COW

RED COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

RED COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BWF COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

RWF COW

BWF COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BWF COW

RWF HEIFER

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

RWF COW

BLK COW

1570

1245

1470

1160

1380

1450

1695

1580

1510

1650

1310

1655

1345

1525

1400

1280

1050

1490

1615

1510

1175

1140

1400

1615

1090

1310

1445

134.00 C

134.00 C

134.00 C

133.00 C

133.00 C

132.00 C

132.00 C

131.00 C

131.00 C

130.00 C

130.00 C

130.00 C

130.00 C

129.00 C

129.00 C

129.00 C

129.00 C

129.00 C

129.00 C

128.00 C

128.00 C

128.00 C

128.00 C

128.00 C

128.00 C

128.00 C

127.00 C



RANDALL

LITTLE FALLS

RANDALL

PRINCETON

FOLEY

SAUK RAPIDS

FOLEY

BRAHAM

RANDALL

RANDALL

PIERZ

RANDALL

SAUK RAPIDS

SAUK RAPIDS

FOLEY

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

RANDALL

BOWLUS

PINE RIVER

GILMAN

RANDALL

FOLEY

SAUK RAPIDS

GRAND RAPIDS

BRAHAM

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK COW

XBRD HEIFER

BLK COW

RWF COW

RED COW

BLK COW

CHAR BULL

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

RED COW

BWF COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

RWF COW

BWF COW

BLK COW

RWF COW

BWF COW

BLK BULL

BLK COW

1580

1900

1150

1665

1240

1665

1270

1405

1365

1200

1455

975

1735

1215

1320

1615

1370

1490

1415

1740

1305

1365

1300

1100

1400

1315

1250

127.00 C

127.00 C

126.00 C

126.00 C

126.00 C

126.00 C

126.00 C

125.00 C

125.00 C

125.00 C

125.00 C

124.00 C

124.00 C

123.00 C

122.00 C

122.00 C

121.00 C

121.00 C

121.00 C

121.00 C

121.00 C

121.00 C

121.00 C

121.00 C

121.00 C

121.00 C

120.00 C



GILMAN

LITTLE FALLS

FOLEY

SAINT CLOUD

GILMAN

SAUK RAPIDS

LITTLE FALLS

RANDALL

RANDALL

RANDALL

HILLMAN

VINING

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

FOLEY

LITTLE FALLS

RICE

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

BOWLUS

RICE

RANDALL

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK COW

HOL COW

RWF COW

BLK BULL

BLK COW

XBRD COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

RED COW

BLK COW

HOL HEIFER

HOL COW

BLK COW

RWF COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BWF COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

1805

1495

1175

995

1350

1790

1710

1275

1047

1095

1505

1585

1970

1530

1340

1600

1705

1850

1485

1190

1230

1120

980

120.00 C

120.00 C

120.00 C

120.00 C

119.00 C

118.00 C

118.00 C

117.00 C

117.00 C

117.00 C

117.00 C

115.00 C

115.00 C

114.00 C

112.00 C

112.00 C

112.00 C

111.00 C

111.00 C

110.00 C

110.00 C

107.00 C

107.00 C



